

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

Sugar Maple - Phase 1

53B2317

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
8" PVC	3830	LF	\$34.00	\$ 130,220.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 15,626.40
Total Cost			\$ 38.08	\$ 145,846.40
10" PVC	4127	LF	\$ 41.10	\$ 169,619.70
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 20,354.36
Total Cost			\$ 46.03	\$ 189,974.06
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 335,820.46

Prepared By: JS
Date: 12/28/2022